LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
MARIN COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2100021 MARIN COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATI T

NON PROP-20

01 1,326 $45,248.09 $364.50- $311.85 $676.35-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $45,248.09 $364.50- $311.85 $676.35-
PROP-20

01 1,326 $0.00 $260.45 $333.91 $73.46-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $260.45 $333.91 $73.46-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $45,248.09 $104.05- $645.76 $749.81-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $45,248.09 $104.05- $645.76 $749.81-

A2165300 BOLINAS-STINSON UNION ELEMENTA T

NON PROP-20

01 110 $3,753.61 $1,337.86- $25.87 $1,363.73-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,753.61 $1,337.86- $25.87 $1,363.73-
PROP-20

01 110 $0.00 $275.68- $27.70 $27.70-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $275.68- $27.70 $27.70-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,753.61 $1,613.54- $53.57 $1,391.43-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,753.61 $1,613.54- $53.57 $1,391.43-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2165318 DIXIE ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 1,799 $61,388.62
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $61,388.62
PROP-20

01 1,799 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $61,388.62
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $61,388.62
A2165334 KENTFIELD ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 1,003 $34,226.12
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $34,226.12
PROP-20

01 1,003 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $34,226.12
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $34,226.12

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$475.86- $423.09
$475.86- $423.09
$384.48 $453.02
$384.48 $453.02
$91.38- $876.11
$91.38- $876.11
$145.43 $235.89
$145.43 $235.89
$318.14 $252.57
$318.14 $252.57
$463.57 $488.46
$463.57 $488.46
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2165342 LAGUNA JOINT ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 23 $784.84
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $784.84
PROP-20

01 23 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $784.84
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $784.84
A2165359 LAGUNITAS ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 298 $10,168.87
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,168.87
PROP-20

01 298 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $10,168.87
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,168.87

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$748.65- $5.40 $754.05-
$748.65- $5.40 $754.05-
$164.84- $5.79 $5.79-
$164.84- $5.79 $5.79-
$913.49- $11.19 $759.84-
$913.49- $11.19 $759.84-

T
$861.76- $70.08 $931.84-
$861.76- $70.08 $931.84-
$115.29- $75.04 $75.04-
$115.29- $75.04 $75.04-
$977.05- $145.12 $1,006.88-
$977.05- $145.12 $1,006.88-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2165367 LARKSPUR ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 1,114 $38,013.85
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $38,013.85
PROP-20

01 1,114 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $38,013.85
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $38,013.85
A2165375 LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 13 $443.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $443.60
PROP-20

01 13 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $443.60
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $443.60

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
T
$10,833.59 $261.99
$10,833.59 $261.99
$2,782.18 $280.52
$2,782.18 $280.52
$13,615.77 $542.51
$13,615.77 $542.51
T
$513.53 $3.05
$513.53 $3.05
$120.97 $3.27
$120.97 $3.27
$634.50 $6.32
$634.50 $6.32

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2165391 MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 2,297 $78,382.25
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $78,382.25
PROP-20

01 2,297 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $78,382.25
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $78,382.25
A2165409 NICASIO ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 65 $2,218.04
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,218.04
PROP-20

01 65 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,218.04
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,218.04

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$6,748.37 $540.21 $6,208.16
$6,748.37 $540.21 $6,208.16
$2,172.58 $578.43 $1,594.15
$2,172.58 $578.43 $1,594.15
$8,920.95 $1,118.64 $7,802.31
$8,920.95 $1,118.64 $7,802.31

T
$220.31- $15.28 $235.59-
$220.31- $15.28 $235.59-
$32.53- $16.36 $16.36-
$32.53- $16.36 $16.36-
$252.84- $31.64 $251.95-
$252.84- $31.64 $251.95-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2165417 NOVATO UNIFIED
NON PROP-20

01 7,511
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$256,303.49
$256,303.49

PROP-20
01 7,511 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $256,303.49
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $256,303.49

A2165425

NON PROP-20

01 1,034 $35,283.95
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $35,283.95
PROP-20

01 1,034 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $35,283.95
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $35,283.95

REED UNION ELEMENTARY

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$8,649.07 $1,766.47 $6,882.60
$8,649.07 $1,766.47 $6,882.60
$4,036.75 $1,891.42 $2,145.33
$4,036.75 $1,891.42 $2,145.33
$12,685.82 $3,657.89 $9,027.93
$12,685.82 $3,657.89 $9,027.93
T
$739.57- $243.18 $982.75-
$739.57- $243.18 $982.75-
$114.44 $260.38 $145.94-
$114.44 $260.38 $145.94-
$625.13- $503.56 $1,128.69-
$625.13- $503.56 $1,128.69-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2165433 ROSS ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 384 $13,103.52 $944.59- $90.31
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $13,103.52 $944.59- $90.31
PROP-20
01 384 $0.00 $110.68- $96.69
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $110.68- $96.69
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $13,103.52 $1,055.27- $187.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $13,103.52 $1,055.27- $187.00
A2165458 SAN RAFAEL CITY ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 3,545 $120,968.69 $4,470.58 $833.72
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $120,968.69 $4,470.58 $833.72
PROP-20
01 3,545 $0.00 $1,994.04 $892.70
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $1,994.04 $892.70
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $120,968.69 $6,464.62 $1,726.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $120,968.69 $6,464.62 $1,726.42

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT
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$3,636.

$1,101.
$1,101.

$4,738.
$4,738

90-
90-

69-
69-

59-
59-

86
86

34
34

20

.20

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$110.
$110.

$110.
$110.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

365

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

S
LE

00
00

68-
68-

68-
68-

00
00

00
00

00
00

TIME 12:49

PAID
AMOUNT

$12,158.
$12,158.

$0.
$0.

$12,158.
$12,158.

$125,439

$125,439.

$1,994.
$1,994.

$127,433.
$127,433.

:20

93
93

00
00

93
93

.27
27

04
04

31
31



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2165466 SAN RAFAEL CITY HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 2,202 $75,140.50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $75,140.50
PROP-20

01 2,202 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $75,140.50
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $75,140.50
A2165474 SAUSALITO ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 144 $4,913.82
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,913.82
PROP-20

01 144 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,913.82
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,913.82

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$10,501.
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$3,004.
$3,004.
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$610.
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MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$517.
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$1,072
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ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$9,983.91
$9,983.91

$2,450.12
$2,450.12

$12,434.03
$12,434.03

$2,875.15-
$2,875.15-

$36.26-
$36.26-

$2,911.41-
$2,911.41-
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2165482 TAMALPAIS UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20

01 4,443
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$151,611.82
$151,611.82

PROP-20
01 4,443 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $151,611.82
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $151,611.82
A2165516 UNION JOINT ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 13 $443.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $443.60
PROP-20

01 13 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $443.60
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $443.60

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$5,462.91- $1,044.92 $6,507.83-
$5,462.91- $1,044.92 $6,507.83-
$30.68- $1,118.84 $1,118.84-
$30.68- $1,118.84 $1,118.84-
$5,493.59- $2,163.76 $7,626.67-
$5,493.59- $2,163.76 $7,626.67-

T
$373.54- $3.05 $376.59-
$373.54- $3.05 $376.59-
$81.83- $3.27 $3.27-
$81.83- $3.27 $3.27-
$455.37- $6.32 $379.86-
$455.37- $6.32 $379.86-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $146,148.
$0.00 $146,148.
$30.68- $0.
$30.68- $0.
$30.68- $146,148.
$30.68- $146,148.
$0.00 $70.
$0.00 $70.
$81.83- $0.
$81.83- $0.
$81.83- $70.
$81.83- $70.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2173361 SHORELINE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 616 $21,020.23
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,020.23
PROP-20

01 616 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $21,020.23
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,020.23
A2175002 ROSS VALLEY

NON PROP-20

01 1,755 $59,887.18
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $59,887.18
PROP-20

01 1,755 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $59,887.18
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $59,887.18

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$2,727.10- $144.87 $2,871.97-
$2,727.10- $144.87 $2,871.97-
$454.56- $155.12 $155.12-
$454.56- $155.12 $155.12-
$3,181.66- $299.99 $3,027.09-
$3,181.66- $299.99 $3,027.09-

T
$625.04- $412.74 $1,037.78-
$625.04- $412.74 $1,037.78-
$338.31 $441.94 $103.63-
$338.31 $441.94 $103.63-
$286.73- $854.68 $1,141.41-
$286.73- $854.68 $1,141.41-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$454.
$454.

$454.
$454.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
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00
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2195087 PHOENIX ACADEMY

NON PROP-20

01 33 $1,126.08
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,126.08
PROP-20

01 33 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,126.08
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,126.08
A2195089 NOVATO CHARTER SCHOOL

NON PROP-20

01 232 $7,916.71
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,916.71
PROP-20

01 232 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,916.71
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,916.71

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$490.
$490.

$102.
$102.

$593.
$593.

$261.
$261.

$3
$3

$258.
$258.

09-
09-

97-
97-

06-
06-

78-
78-

.76
.76

02-
02-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$7

$8

$16.
$16.

$54.
$54.

$58
$58

$112.
$112.

.76
$7.

76

.31
$8.

31

07
07

56
56

.42
.42

98
98

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$497.
$497.

$8

$506.
$506.

$316

$54.
$54.

$371.
$371.

85-
85-

.31-
$8.

31-

16-
16-

.34-
$316.

34-

66-
66-

00-
00-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$102.
$102.

$102.
$102.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -

369

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

S
LE

00
00

97-
97-

97-
97-

00
00

00
00

00
00

TIME 12:49

PAID
AMOUNT

$635.
$635.

$0.
$0.

$635.
$635.

$7,654.
$7,654.

$3
$3

$7,658.
$7,658.

:20

99
99

00
00

99
99

93
93

.76
.76

69
69



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A2195351 WILLOW CREEK ACADEMY

NON PROP-20

01 134 $4,572.58
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,572.58
PROP-20

01 134 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $4,572.58
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,572.58
A2195455 MARIN SCHOOL OF ARTS

NON PROP-20

01 217 $7,404.85
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,404.85
PROP-20

01 217 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,404.85
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,404.85

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

T
$4,377.18 $31.51 $4,345.67
$4,377.18 $31.51 $4,345.67
$1,037.42 $33.74 $1,003.68
$1,037.42 $33.74 $1,003.68
$5,414.60 $65.25 $5,349.35
$5,414.60 $65.25 $5,349.35

T
$4,166.08 $51.03 $4,115.05
$4,166.08 $51.03 $4,115.05
$1,011.93 $54.64 $957.29
$1,011.93 $54.64 $957.29
$5,178.01 $105.67 $5,072.34
$5,178.01 $105.67 $5,072.34

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

PAGE - 370

RUN DATE 12/21/2006
TIME 12:49:20

PAID
AMOUNT

$8,949.76
$8,949.76

$1,037.42
$1,037.42

$9,987.18
$9,987.18

$11,570.93
$11,570.93

$1,011.93
$1,011.93

$12,582.86
$12,582.86



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 30,311 $1,034,324.91

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $1,034,324.91

PROP-20
01 30,311 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,034,324.91

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $1,034,324.91

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$31,930.76 $7,128.56
$31,930.76 $7,128.56
$15,600.93 $7,632.84
$15,600.93 $7,632.84
$47,531.69 $14,761.40
$47,531.69 $14,761.40

FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$24,802

$24,802

$9,947

$9,947

$34,749

$34,749

.20

.20

.23

.23

.43

.43

PAGE -

371

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$1,979.

$1,979.

$1,979.

$1,979.

00

00

14-

14-

14-

14-

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,066,255.

$1,066,255.

$17,580.

$17,580.

$1,083,835

$1,083,835

TIME 12:49:20

67

67

07

07

.74

.74



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
MARIN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
B2165383 COLLEGE OF MARIN

NON PROP-20

01 4,257
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$145,264.80
$145,264.80

PROP-20
01 4,257 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $145,264.80
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $145,264.80

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$26,468.
$26,468.

$4,883.
$4,883.

$31,351.
$31,351.

13-
13-

80-
80-

93-
93-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,001.
$1,001.

$1,072.
$1,072.

$2,073.
$2,073.

18
18

00
00

18
18

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$27,469.31-
$27,469.31-

$1,072.00-
$1,072.00-

$28,541.31-
$28,541.31-

TIME 12:49:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $118,796.
$0.00 $118,796.
$4,883.80- $0.
$4,883.80- $0.
$4,883.80- $118,796.
$4,883.80- $118,796.

PAGE -

372

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

20

67
67

00
00

67
67



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MARIN COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 4,257 $145,264.80

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $145,264.80

PROP-20
01 4,257 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $145,264.80

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $145,264.80

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$26,468.13- $1,001.18
$26,468.13- $1,001.18
$4,883.80- $1,072.00
$4,883.80- $1,072.00
$31,351.93- $2,073.18
$31,351.93- $2,073.18

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$27,469.31-

$27,469.31-

$1,072.00-

$1,072.00-

$28,541.31-

$28,541.31-

PAGE -

373

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

TIME 12:49:
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $118,796.
$0.00 $118,796.
$4,883.80- $0.
$4,883.80- $0.
$4,883.80- $118,796.
$4,883.80- $118,796.

20

67

67

00

00

67

67



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

MARIN COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 34,568

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 34,568

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

$1,179,589.71

$1,179,589.71

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$1,179,589.71

$1,179,589.71

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE

- ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$5,462.

$5,462.

$10,717.

$10,717.

$16,179

$16,179.

63

63

13

13

.76

76

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2006/2007

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

AMOUNT

$8,129

$8,129

$8,704.

$8,704.

$16,834.

$16,834.

ADJUSTMENT

.74

.74

84

84

58

58

ADA

AMOUNT

$2,667.

$2,667.

$8,875

$8,875

$6,208.

$6,208.

ADJUSTMENT

11-

11-

.23

.23

12

12

PAGE -

374

RUN DATE 12/21/2006

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$6,862.

$6,862.

$6,862.

$6,862.

00

00

94 -

94-

94-

94 -

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,185,052.

$1,185,052.

$17,580.

$17,580.

$1,202,632

$1,202,632.

TIME 12:49:20

34

34

07

07

.41

41





